8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Opening prayer (Bob Krafft)

September 3rd & 4th, September 24th and October 8th Minutes ACTION Motion:

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Airport Update (Randy Fox)

Commissioner Dooley: RE: Stipend

Leta Hullinger: Bastion Services Discussion

Council Discussion

Reminder: The next Regular Council meeting is December 10, 2025 beginning @ 8:30

Adjourn ACTION Motion:

Second:

Second:
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