DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business Wednesday, November 12, 2025

8:30	Opening prayer (Bob Krafft)					
8:30-8:35	September 3rd & 4th, September 24th and October 8th Minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:35-8:50	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
8:50-9:00	Airport Update (Randy Fox)					
9:00-9:10	Commissioner Dooley: RE: Stipend					
9:10-9:20	Leta Hullinger: Bastion Services Discussion					
9:20-9:40	Council Discussion					
9:40	Reminder: The next Regular Council meeting is December 10, 2025 beginning Adjourn	@ 8:30 ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: